22 January 2022 Saturday

11st Race Starts At:15:45
Prize 1.) 7.668 £

Silk Result Horse Name

1 DINGLE (IRE)(4)

2 MARION'S BOY (IRE)(8)

TOTALLY
CHARMING(3)

4 DAHEER (USA)(5)

DANNI CALIFORNIA
(IRE)(10)

6 UZINCSO(1)

6 ATHMAD (IRE)(6)

FIRST IMPRESSION (IRE)
()]

9 SONGKRAN (IRE)(9)

10 KING CARNEY(7)

Pick(4) 4,85 ¥, Quinella(4/8) 36,10 b, Exacta(4/8) :53,65 t, Trifecta(4/8/3) 25,30 t, Place(4) 6,10 4, Place(8) 5,80 +, Place Quinella(3/4) 3,50 4, Place Quinella(3/8) 4,20 4, Place Quinella(4/8) :11,50 ©

Race Result

Handicap

2)3.59¢£
Age Sire
FOOT STEPSINTHESAND - BEAL BAN (IRE)(DAGGERS DRAWN
(UsA))

Sy ch MASTERCRAFTSMAN (IRE) - FREDDIES GIRL (USA)(MORE THAN
g READY(USA)

4ybg

4y b g CHARMING THOUGHT - TOTALLY MILLIE(PIVOTAL)

Y A prIGHTSTOWN (USA) - ELRAAZY (USA)(MALIBU MOON (USA))

g & THE GURKHA (IRE) - SATWA RUBY (FR)(VERGLAS(IRE))

6y bg MAYSON - CAPACIOUS(NAYEF (USA))

OLYMPIC GLORY (IRE) - BLACK MASCARA (IRE)(AUTHORIZED

RAEIN)

5y bg MAKE BELIEVE - CHARMGOER (USA)(NUREYEV (USA))
6y bg SLADE POWER (IRE) - CHOOSE ME (IRE)(CHOISIR (AUS))

3y & USTRALIA - PETIT TRIANON(DANSILI)

Dam

61

58

62

60,5

53,5

62,5

60

62

56

58

kg, 2000 Dirt (Polytrack)
3.) 1.800 £
Weight Jockey Owner
MR MARTIN
SM LEVEY HUGHES R HANNON
P-LJAMIN MRSANNECOWLEY RTEAL
MR ADRIAN
RLMOORE MCALPINE G BOUGHEY
M
DPROBERT THE LIKELY LADS LOUGHNANE
HDOYLE PHIL CUNNINGHAM R SPENCER
RECYCLED
J CROWLEY PRODUCTS LI JBUTLER
LMORRIS E{Jj HLIMITED R CARR
R BLACKBURN, FOX,
KINGSCOTE  MCWI JJQUINN
HARRY MR GEORGE HEY
DAVIES BOUGHEY GBOUG
T THE RISK TAKERS A CARROLL

MARQUAND PART

Lingfield Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

4)900£
Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin ;f;; RT

485 0(0) 5 84

745 00) 7 7

170 00) 9 86

675 00) 1 8

1695 0(0) 2 68

14,65 0(0) 6 87

14,10 0(0) 4 81

1480 0(0) 8 85

21,05 00) 10 7

2095 0(0) 3 7



